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56 Kennedy, Lauren N W11 SF-FG 21:30.35
Event 1 Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle 57 Nagy, Ashley J W13 Coral Springs SC-FG 21:34.61
Name Age Team Seed Time 58 Page, CalissaJ W13 SFTL-FG 21:51.26
1 Aguilar, Adrian M16 MACM-FG 15:41.00 _ 59  Sarros, Sofia L W14 SFTL-FG 21:52.10
2 Fungairino, Aitor S M16 MACM-FG 15:56.18 60 Robertson, Emily R W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 22:10.82
3 Rodriguez, Rafacl MIS  SOFL-FG 16:0978 ____ | 61 DiChiara, Nick J M17 The Pag-FG 22:12.43
4 Roche, Ricardo M17 SOFL-FG 16:22.81 62  Aversa, Harris M13 SF-FG 23:01.34
5 Vatinelle, Matthieu A M18 AquaKids Sharks-FG 16:26.83 63 Levin, Sara W10 SF-FG 23:05.28
6 Taddonio, CameronJ  MI6 BRSTFG 1627.04 ____ | 64 Rodriguez, Noel M MI6  The Pag-FG 23:23.03
7 Mateus, Leonardo E M15 SOFL-FG 16:30.09 65 Renaud, Eva W12 SF-FG 23:30.81
8 Borgen, Runar M23 The Pag-FG 16:30.29 66 Kasztner, Kyle T M15 The Pag-FG 23:42.29
9 Taddonio, Matt J MI8  BRSTFG 163073 ____ | 67 Nemeth, Emese g W16 The Pag-FG 23:47.92
10 Gil, Drake E MI6  BRST-FG 163414 | 68 Salazar, Nick E MI6  The Pag-FG 23:52.58
11 Diaz, Juan G MI7 - SOFLFG 16:3421 1 69 Zuniga, Isabella M W16 The Pag-FG 23:58.99
12 Asnis, Maximilian S M17 SOFL-FG 16:4485 70  Breistol, Hannah N W19 The Pag-FG 24:01.03
13 Wong, Andres Mi4 - MACM-EG 1700000 __ 1 71 Feliciano, Sarah G W16 The Pag-FG 24:03.81
14  Rodriguez, Nando Ml6 MACM-FG 17:06.47 72 Sorunmu, Maya A W1l SF-FG 24:12.00
15 Furman, Henry MI8  The Pag-FG 17:1609 | 73 Sorunmu, Elijah M M4 SF-FG 24:24.00
16 Montero, Nestor E MI5 MACM-FG 17:2000 ___ | 74 Klapper, Guilia f W13 The Pag-FG 24:36.23
17" Smutny, Mary $ W16 AquaKids Sharks-FG 172401 ____ |95  Albuquerque, Esther O W13 The Pag-FG 24:45.28
18 Vives, Brandon F MI7  MACMFG 173000 ___ | 76 Canning, Caroline R W13 The Pag-FG 24:56.60
19 Basalo, Alejandro MI6 MACMFG 173048 ___ | 77 Walker, Amanda J W13 The Pag-FG 25:02.83
20  Franchi Filho, Renato F M14 SFTL-FG 17:3195 78  Chartier, Sawyer G W15 The Pag-FG 25:06.48
21 Darin, Geno G MI9 " The Pag-FG 173370 ___ | 79 Kubach, Bennett E MI6 The Pag-FG 25:54.39
22 Albury, Miller M MI17  The Pag-FG 173396 | 80 Mateus, Alejandro E Mi1 SOFLFG NT
23 Paz, Hector J M13 MACM-FG 17:38.50 _ 81 Escudero, Mia F W12 SOFL-FG NT
24 Montana, David F M14 MACM-FG 17:40.00 _ 82 Voet, Grant A M13 SFTL-FG NT
25  Picon, Neil M14 MACM-FG 17:45.00 _ 83 Alegre, Samuel J MI2 MACM-FG NT
26 Gonzalez, Brian N M13  Coral Springs SC-FG 17:54.66 84  Timp, Ale M15 MACM-FG NT
27  Espinoza, Gregory A M16 MACM-FG 18:00.00 _ 85  Torres, Nabil A MI5 MACM-FG NT
28 Ramirez, Alejandro M18 The Pag-FG 18:30.50 86 Fernandez, Jose V MI15 MACM-FG NT
29 Dinehart, Olivia G W12 AquaKids Sharks-FG 18:3457
30 Shover, Kaden W M17 The Pag-FG 18:36.81 Event 2 Mixed 400 Yard IM
31  Alegre, Aaron M14 MACM-FG 18:40.00 Name Age Team Seed Time
32  Kopas, Amanda M W14 SFTL-FG 18:41.04 1 Brisco, Dylan J M17 LLL-FG 4:10.85
33 Rodriguez, Stephanie W16 MACM-FG 19:15.00 _ 2 Mateus, Leonardo E M15 SOFL-FG 4:15.20
34 Botting, Riley E W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 19:20.10 3 Taddonio, Cameron J M16 BRST-FG 4:16.24
35 Barnhardt, Rylie D W12 SFTL-FG 19:2430 4 Kopas, Allison M W18 SFTL-FG 4:18.82
36 Nguyen, Duke H M17 The Pag-FG 19:3437 5 Ingram, Jared L MI18 LLL-FG 4:22.81
37 Figueiredo, Pedro O M16 The Pag-FG 19:40.34 6 Gil, Drake E M16 BRSTFG 4:26.79
38 Levin, Rebeca W12 SF-FG 19:45.78 7 DiMatteo, Kyle E Ml6 LLL-FG 4:30.21
39  Chinogwenya, Nakai S W12 SF-FG 19:46.55 8 Kennedy, William T Ml16 LLL-FG 4:33.98
40 McCormick, Riley E W12  Coral Springs SC-FG 19:5195 9  Taddonio, Matt J M18 BRST-FG 4:36.63
41 Kennedy, Kaycie M W13 SF-FG 19:5196 10 Kirton, Toshi T M17 LLL-FG 4:36.84
42 Wiebe, Olivia M W12 SF-FG 19:52.18 11 Hudson, Camryn C W17 LLL-FG 4:40.40
43 Bonasera, Jason N M13  Coral Springs SC-FG 19:53.45 12 Tague, Erin S W16 LLL-FG 4:44.98
44  Ranalli, LeeAnn F W14 SFTL-FG 19:5598 13 Flynn, Ryan G W15 LLL-FG 4:45.36
45  Casey Esparza, Oliver M16 The Pag-FG 19:59.34 14 Garcia, Jose A M16 BRST-FG 4:46.40
46  Montero, Becca W12 AquaKids Sharks-FG 20:00.51 15 Genz, David M16 BRST-FG 44757
47  Carrion, Thais W16 SFTL-FG 20:12.68 16  Garcia, Giulianna W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 4:5044
48  Warren, Bailey K W17 The Pag-FG 20:26.72 17 Valdov, Lucie I W16 LLL-FG 4:5189
49  Webster, Tori W18 The Pag-FG 20:28.32 18  Carrion, Marcelo M13 SFTL-FG 4:5396
50 Dinehart, Elena S W12 AquaKids Sharks-FG 20:3447 19  Fowler, Faith E W13  Coral Springs SC-FG 5:01.25
51  Kennedy, Jodi W15 SF-FG 20:41.18 20 Salcedo, Daniela F W14 LLL-FG 5:01.32
52 Lanahan, Lydia R W13 Coral Springs SC-FG 20:41.86 21 Barnhardt, Rylie D W12 SFTL-FG 5:02.22
53 Rodriguez, Nick M13 MACM-FG 20:43.13 22 Brisco, Dakota J W15 LLL-FG 5:03.92
54 Candido, Amber L W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 20:46.24 23 Tamaroff, Jared I M14 SF-FG 5:13.68
55 Alvarez, Alejandro M12 Coral Springs SC-FG 21:03.21 24  Kennedy, Kaycie M W13 SF-FG 5:14.91
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Event 2 ...(Mixed 400 Yard IM) 11
Name Age Team Seed Time 12

25 Levin, Rebeca W12 SF-FG 5:18.74 13
26 Dattile, Briana E W13 Coral Springs SC-FG 5:19.54 14
27 Kennedy, Jodi W15 SF-FG 5:21.25 15
28 Rahrig, Steven L Ml16 LLL-FG 5:21.27 16
29 Bennett, Conner J W15 SFTL-FG 52264 17
30 Muth, Layla B W14 LLL-FG 5:23.11 18
31 Barrios, Sofia W13 Coral Springs SC-FG 5:3046 19
32 Sikes, Shelley C W15 BRST-FG 5:31.08 20
33 Hebden, Marcus M14 BRST-FG 5:31.13 21
34  Chinogwenya, Nakai S W12 SF-FG 5:3226 22
35 Castillo, Nico A M16 BRST-FG 5:32.68 23
36 Christmas, Kassie B W17 LLL-FG 5:3386 24
37  Tamaroff, Dylan M Ml14 SF-FG 5:35.11 25
38 Ward, Wilson T M13  Coral Springs SC-FG 5:35.76 26
39 Kennedy, Lauren N W11 SF-FG 5:36.76 27
40  Olson, William P M13  Coral Springs SC-FG 5:37.03 28
41  Yribarren, Alexis B W17 BRST-FG 5:3749 29
42 Sarros, Sofia L W14 SFTL-FG 5:3820 30
43 Maikkula, Lily G W13 LLL-FG 5:3890 31
44 Castillo, Gabi N W14 BRST-FG 5:39.94 32
45 Sorunmu, Elijah M M14 SF-FG 5:41.08 33
46  Sorunmu, Maya A WI11 SF-FG 5:4542 34
47  Gelenski, Paige S W14 BRST-FG 5:4781 35
48  Wells, Hailey I W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 5:49.21 36
49  Fisher, Jillian R W14 BRST-FG 5:4924 37
50 Tamaroff, Alec R M14 SF-FG 5:51.44 38
51 Voet, Grant A M13 SFTL-FG 5:5842 39
52 Brander, Ryan J M12 Coral Springs SC-FG 5:59.714 40
53 Suglio, Lauren N W13  Coral Springs SC-FG 6:00.21 41
54  Levin, Sara W10 SF-FG 6:0045 42
55 Leon, Valerie L W14 SF-FG 6:0245 43
56 Renaud, Eva W12 SF-FG 6:02.78 44
57 Olson, Elisabeth G W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 6:09.48 45
58 Renaud, Jade WI11 SF-FG 6:12.65 46
59 Savino, Sebastian M M11 Coral Springs SC-FG 6:23.91 47
60 Vasquez, Chris S M13 SOFL-FG NT 48
61 Porven, Lucas A M11 SOFL-FG NT 49
62 Gonzalez, Logan G M12 SOFL-FG NT 50
63 Flynn, Hope B W13 LLL-FG NT _ 51
64 Diaz, Natalie W13 LLL-FG NT 52
65 Benashvili, Alexander G~ M13 SFTL-FG NT 53
66 Farias, Brian B M13 BRST-FG NT 54
67 Chen, Emily G W16 BRST-FG NT 55
Event 3 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke 23
Name Age Team Seed Time 58

1 Tretyakov, Nikita M18 SFTL-FG 1:46.29 59
2 Ingram, Jared L M18 LLL-FG 1:5840 60
3 Brisco, DylanJ M17 LLL-FG 1:58.80 61
4  Garcia, Jose A M16 BRST-FG 1:59.56 62
5 DiMatteo, Kyle E Ml16 LLL-FG 2:02.54 63
6 Nimroozi, Sam Ml16 SFTL-FG 2:06.59 64
7  Kirton, Toshi T M17 LLL-FG 2:07.00 65
8 Kaufman, Kyle-Anthony C M16 SFTL-FG 2:08.55 66
9 Kopas, Amanda M W14 SFTL-FG 2:08.78 67
10  Vargas, Sebastian M18 SFTL-FG 2:11.91 68

Valdov, Lucie I
Fowler, Faith E
Salcedo, Daniela F
Domokos, Lorant
Felt, Myles D
Kennedy, William T
Robertson, Emily R
Brisco, Dakota J
Chen, Emily G
Wiebe, Olivia M
Morales, Frances R
Rahrig, Steven L
Lanahan, Lydia R
Bonasera, Jason N
Ranalli, LeeAnn F
Sikes, Shelley C
Diaz, Natalie

Nagy, Ashley J
Fisher, Jillian R
Sarros, Sofia L
Christmas, Kassic B
Olson, William P
Candido, Amber L
Aversa, Harris
Muth, Layla B
Eigles, Lauren M
Genz, Gabriella M
Savino, Sebastian M
Tamaroff, Alec R
Castillo, Nico A
Palacios, Nicole
Ruf, Justin T
Alvarez, Alejandro
Gonzalez, Brian N
Laplant, Sara E
McCormick, Riley E
Ward, Payton A
Bonasera, Kaitlyn R
Barrios, Sofia
Olson, Elisabeth G
Tauzer, Sarah A
Wells, Hailey I
Ward, Wilson T
Kocoglu, Miguel S
Maxwell, Reese A
Balkcom, Reese R

Hockman, Madison P

Sapp, Bella N
Jones, Jordan M
Mateus, Alejandro E
Pando, Leah
Tijero, Christian D
Flynn, Hope B
Felt, Dylan M
Atkinson, Gray D
Genz, Cassandra N
Potts, Lindsay K
Domokos, Peter Z

W16
w13
W14
M14
M13
Ml6
W12
W15
W16
W12
W18
Ml6
w13
M13
W14
W15
w13
w13
W14
W14
W17
M13
Wi2
M13
W14
w13
W14
Ml11
M14
Ml6
W12
MI12
MI12
M13
w13
Wi2
Wil
Wil
w13
Wi2
Will
W12
M13
MI12
W11
Wil
Wi2
Wi2
W14
Ml1
W10
Ml11
w13
MI12
M14
W10
W12
Mi11

LLL-FG

Coral Springs SC-FG
LLL-FG

BRST-FG

SFTL-FG

LLL-FG

Coral Springs SC-FG
LLL-FG

BRST-FG

SF-FG

BRST-FG

LLL-FG

Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
SFTL-FG

BRST-FG

LLL-FG

Coral Springs SC-FG
BRST-FG

SFTL-FG

LLL-FG

Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
SF-FG

LLL-FG

BRST-FG

BRST-FG

Coral Springs SC-FG
SF-FG

BRST-FG

Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
Coral Springs SC-FG
SF-FG

SOFL-FG

SOFL-FG

SOFL-FG

LLL-FG

SFTL-FG

SFTL-FG

BRST-FG

BRST-FG

BRST-FG

2:13.46
2:15.86
2:17.00
2:17.87
2:18.99
2:20.18
2:26.84
2:29.26
2:29.36
2:29.53
2:29.63
2:31.96
2:32.60
2:33.66
2:34.82
2:35.53
2:36.23
2:36.56
2:37.50
2:38.87
2:41.21
2:41.57
2:43.63
2:45.12
2:47.03
2:47.54
2:48.98
2:49.89
2:51.99
2:53.00
3:03.69
3:09.68
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Event 3 ...(Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke) .

Name Age Team Seed Time Event 5 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly
69 Kapskaya, Katya W1l BRST-FG NT Name Age Team Seed Time
70 La Chapelle, Brandon S M12 BRST-FG NT 1 Tretyakov, Nikita MI18 SFTL-FG 1:51.51
71 Zhyvotov, Timur MI12 BRST-FG NT 2 Vargas, Sebastian MI18 SFTL-FG 1:51.86
3 Garcia, Jose A M16 BRST-FG 1:57.41
Event 4 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke 4 Gil, Drake E M16 BRST-FG 1:58.13
Name Age Team Seed Time 5 Brisco, DylanJ M17 LLL-FG 1:58.31
1  Taddonio, Cameron J M16 BRST-FG 2:1435 6 DiMatteo, Kyle E M16 LLL-FG 1:59.00
2 Kopas, Allison M W18 SFTL-FG 2:2073 7  Taddonio, Matt J MI18 BRST-FG 2:00.70
3 Morales, Frances R W18 BRST-FG 2:26.70 8 Ingram, Jared L M18 LLL-FG 2:00.92
4  Flynn, Ryan G W15 LLL-FG 2:3040 9 Kirton, Toshi T M17 LLL-FG 2:05.04
5 Botting, Riley E W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 2:33.81 10 Mateus, Leonardo E M15 SOFL-FG 2:06.12
6  Carrion, Marcelo M13 SFTL-FG 2:3431 11 Kennedy, William T M16 LLL-FG 2:11.13
7  Garcia, Giulianna W12  Coral Springs SC-FG 2:3586 12 Hudson, Camryn C W17 LLL-FG 2:12.55
8 Tague, Erin S W16 LLL-FG 2:36.81 13 Kopas, Amanda M W14 SFTL-FG 2:13.08
9  Hudson, Camryn C W17 LLL-FG 2:3985 14 Genz, David M16 BRST-FG 2:13.96
10 Ward, Wilson T M13  Coral Springs SC-FG 2:4143 15 Tague, Erin S W16 LLL-FG 2:14.39
11 Carrion, Thais W16 SFTL-FG 2:42.03 16  Gonzalez, Brian N M13  Coral Springs SC-FG 2:17.38
12 Tamaroff, Jared I MI14 SF-FG 2:4273 17  Brisco, Dakota J W15 LLL-FG 2:17.87
13 Dattile, Briana E W13  Coral Springs SC-FG 2:45.15 18  Garcia, Giulianna W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 2:18.15
14 Hebden, Marcus M14 BRST-FG 2:47.19 19  Felt, Dylan M M12 SFTL-FG 2:22.52
15 Brander, Ryan J M12  Coral Springs SC-FG 2:47.54 20  Salcedo, Daniela F W14 LLL-FG 2:22.61
16  Tamaroff, Dylan M M14 SF-FG 2:5036 21  Christmas, Kassie B W17 LLL-FG 2:23.47
17  Bennett, Conner J W15 SFTL-FG 2:54.18 22 Valdov, Lucie I W16 LLL-FG 2:23.50
18 Laplant, Sara E W13  Coral Springs SC-FG 2:5920 23 Flynn, Ryan G W15 LLL-FG 2:23.58
19  Gelenski, Paige S W14 BRST-FG 3:.01.71 24 Barnhardt, Rylie D W12 SFTL-FG 2:24.53
20 Farias, Brian B M13 BRSTFG 3:03.90 25 Kennedy, Jodi W15 SF-FG 2:26.41
21 Genz, Gabriella M W14 BRST-FG 3:06.40 26  Domokos, Lorant M14 BRST-FG 2:29.01
22 Ward, Payton A W11 Coral Springs SC-FG 3:0748 27  Felt, Myles D M13 SFTL-FG 2:30.33
23 Maikkula, Lily G W13 LLL-FG 3:07.53 28  Castillo, Nico A M16 BRST-FG 2:33.40
24 Aversa, Harris MI13 SF-FG 3:09.69 29  Kennedy, Kaycie M W13 SF-FG 2:34.57
25 Renaud, Jade W11 SF-FG 3:11.63 _ 30 Rahrig, Steven L Ml16 LLL-FG 2:36.91
26  Voet, Grant A M13 SFTL-FG 3:1522 31 Muth, Layla B W14 LLL-FG 2:37.01
27 Hockman, Madison P W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 3:17.72 32 Diaz, Natalie W13 LLL-FG 2:38.52
28  Eigles, Lauren M W13 BRST-FG 3:1990 33 Nimroozi, Sam M16 SFTL-FG 2:42.56
29 Benashvili, Alexander G =~ M13 SFTL-FG 3:2000 34 Castillo, Gabi N W14 BRST-FG 2:43.67
30 Gonzalez, Brian N M13  Coral Springs SC-FG NT 35  Sorunmu, Elijah M M14 SF-FG 2:45.00
31 Palacios, Nicole W12 Coral Springs SC-FG NT 36 Kennedy, Lauren N W11 SF-FG 2:46.10
32 Ruf, Justin T M12 Coral Springs SC-FG NT 37 Porven, Lucas A M1l SOFL-FG 2:46.32
33 Suglio, Lauren N W13 Coral Springs SC-FG NT 38 McCormick, Riley E W12  Coral Springs SC-FG 2:46.53
34  Tauzer, Sarah A W11  Coral Springs SC-FG NT 39  Sorunmu, Maya A W11 SF-FG 2:48.00
35 Wells, Hailey I W12  Coral Springs SC-FG NT 40 Levin, Sara W10 SF-FG 2:50.40
36  Kocoglu, Miguel S M12  Coral Springs SC-FG NT 41 Ranalli, LeeAnn F W14 SFTL-FG 2:52.15
37 Maxwell, Reese A W11 Coral Springs SC-FG NT 42 Leon, Valerie L W14 SF-FG 2:52.36
38 Balkcom, Reese R W11 Coral Springs SC-FG NT _ 43 Chinogwenya, Nakai S W12 SF-FG 2:53.61
39 Sapp, BellaN W12  Coral Springs SC-FG NT 44 Maikkula, Lily G W13 LLL-FG 2:54.71
40  Vasquez, Chris S M13 SOFL-FG NT _ 45 Olson, Elisabeth G W12 Coral Springs SC-FG 2:54.95
41 Pando, Leah W10 SOFL-FG NT 46  Farias, Brian B M13 BRST-FG 2:59.07
42 Escudero, Mia F W12 SOFL-FG NT 47  Flynn, Hope B W13 LLL-FG 3:05.02
43 Kaufman, Kyle-Anthony C M16 SFTL-FG NT 48 Renaud, Eva W12 SF-FG 3:14.94
44 Atkinson, Gray D MI14 SFTL-FG NT _ 49  Candido, Amber L W12  Coral Springs SC-FG NT
45  Genz, Cassandra N W10 BRST-FG NT 50 Botting, Riley E W12 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
46  Potts, Lindsay K W12 BRST-FG NT 51 Fowler, Faith E W13 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
47 Domokos, Peter Z MIl11 BRST-FG NT 52 Bonasera, Kaitlyn R W11 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
48 Kapskaya, Katya W11 BRST-FG NT 53 Bonasera, Jason N M13 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
49  La Chapelle, Brandon S MI12 BRST-FG NT 54 Barrios, Sofia W13 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
50  Zhyvotov, Timur MI12 BRSTFG NT 55 Robertson, Emily R W12 Coral Springs SC-FG NT




Boca Raton High School

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:07 PM 1/30/2017 Page 4

2017 Mile by Moonlight and Distance Invite - 2/3/2017 to 2/4/2017

Event 5 ...(Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly)

Psych Sheet

Name Age Team Seed Time
56  Suglio, Lauren N W13 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
57  Olson, William P M13 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
58 Lanahan, Lydia R W13 Coral Springs SC-FG NT
59 Levin, Rebeca W12 SF-FG NT
60 Wiebe, Olivia M W12 SF-FG NT
61 Mateus, Alejandro E Ml11 SOFL-FG NT
62  Tijero, Christian D M11 SOFL-FG NT
63  Bauer, Julia C W21 The Pag-FG NT
64 Borgen, Runar M23 The Pag-FG NT
65 Bennett, Conner J W15 SFTL-FG NT
66  Yribarren, Alexis B W17 BRST-FG NT

Event 6 Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Genz, David M16 BRST-FG 18:45.00
2 Domokos, Lorant M14 BRST-FG 19:03.98
3 Morales, Frances R W18 BRST-FG 19:51.72
4 Tamaroff, Jared I M14 SF-FG 20:3829
5 Hebden, Marcus M14 BRST-FG 20:4596
6 Tamaroff, Dylan M Ml14 SF-FG 21:29.73
7 Castillo, Gabi N W14 BRST-FG 22:11.61
8 Fisher, Jillian R W14 BRST-FG 22:14.68
9 Tamaroff, Alec R MI14 SF-FG 22:3461
10 Gelenski, Paige S W14 BRST-FG 22:53.70
11 Cronin, Sabrina W13 BRST-FG 23:2347
12 Yribarren, Alexis B W17 BRST-FG NT
13 Zaparegos, Eireni W12 BRST-FG NT
14 Mclean, Devon W W13 BRST-FG NT
15  Potts, Lindsay K W12 BRST-FG NT
16  Domokos, Peter Z MI11 BRST-FG NT
17  Sikes, Shelley C W15 BRST-FG NT
18  Chen, Emily G W16 BRST-FG NT
19 La Chapelle, Brandon S M12 BRST-FG NT

20  Zhyvotov, Timur M12 BRST-FG NT




